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Prove Libere MES

Prove Libere Circuito Tazio Nuvolari 2,805 km

1° Turno Prove Libere Esperti 11/07/2021 09:20

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:21:46

Lap LapTm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap LapTm
5 1:35.075 +1.118 9:31:55.110
(57) Filippo FALCO 6 1:36.676 +2.719 9:33:31.786
1 1:32.975 +2.668 0:27:00.421 7 1:35.111 +1.154 9:35:06.897
2 1:33.712 +3.405 9:28:43.133 8 1:34.542 +0.585 9:36:41.439
3 1:34.292 +3.985 9:30:17.425 9 1:33.957 9:38:15.39
4 1:31.940 +1.633 9:31:49.365
5 1:31.162 +0.855 9:33:20.527 (42) Francesco ALOISIO
6 1:30.307 9:34:50.834 T 1:43.160 +8992 9:26:07.197
7 1:31.108 +0.801 9:36:21.942 2 1:42.292 +8.124 9:27:49.489
3 1:35.668 +1.500 9:29:25.157
(47) Davide BOLLANI 4 1:35.195 +1.027 9:31:00.352
T T:31.859 70698 57539804 5 1:36.507 +2.339 9:32:36.859
2 1:33.634 +2473 9:27:13.528 6 1:34.828 +0.660 9:34:11.687
3 1:32.602 +1441 9:28:46.130 7 1:34.168 9:35:45.855
4 1:32.944 +1.783 9:30:19.074
5 5:11.012 +3:39.851 9:35:30.086 (46) Gianni BELVEDERE
6 1:31.161 9:37:01.247 1 1:37.432 +2.629 9:25:30.964
7 1:33.305 +2.144 9:38:34.552 2 1:37.561 +2.758 9:27:08.525
3 1:38.267 +3464 9:28:46.792
(999) Stefano PUSCEDDU 4 1:37.533 +2.730 9:30:24.325
1 1:38.896 +7.005 9:26:09.537 5 1:35.795 +0.992 9:32:00.120
2 1:38.068 +6.267 9:27:47.605 6 1:36.337 +1.534 9:33:36.457
3 1:35.178 +3377 9:29:22.783 7 1:36.951 +2.148 9:35:13.408
4 1:35.053 +3.252 9:30:57.836 8 1:34.803 9:36:48.211
5 1:31.801 9:32:29.637 9 1:38.543 +3.740 9:38:26.754
6 1:33.310 +1.509 9:34:02.947
(55) Matteo DESTEFANIS
(54) Matteo CRISTINI 1 1:39.625 +4.734 9:25:13.513
1 1:33.947 +2.138 0:25:53.2020 2 1:36.814 +1.923 9:26:50.327
2 1:32.710 +0.901 9:27:25.932 3 1:35.263 +0372 9:28:25.590
3 5:14.251 +3:42.442 9:32:40.183 4 1:36.102 +1211 9:30:01.692
4 1:31.878 +0.069 9:34:12.061 5 1:35.746 +0.855 9:31:37.438
5 1:33.325 +1516 9:35:45.386 6 1:34.938 +0.047 9:33:12.376
6 1:31.809 9:37:17.195 7 1:35.853 +0.962 9:34:48.229
8 1:34.891 9:36:23.120

(58) Erik FILIPPI

1:35.882 +3557 9:28:29.803 (69) Claudio NIEDDU
2 1:34.838 +2513 9:30:04.641 1 1:40.727 +4.982 9:26:05.688
3 1:34.793 +2468 9:31:39.434 2 1:39.735 +3.990 9:27:45.423
4 1:33.539 +1214 9:33:12.973 3 1:36.512 +0.767 9:29:21.935
5 1:32.325 9:34:45.298 4 1:35.745 9:30:57.680
5 1:36.571 +0.826 9:32:34.251
(51) Claudio CASTAGNA 6 1:36.382 +0.637 9:34:10.633
T 137655 <3509 53531058 7 1:36.680 +0935 9:35:47.313
2 1:37.329 +4.153 9:27:08.985 8 1:36.923 +1178 9:37:24.236
3 1:35.463 +2287 9:28:44 448
4 1:34.326 +1.150 9:30:18.774 (65) Fabio MORRONE
5 1:33.176 9:31:51.950 T T:38.502 +1.980 5:26:07.805
6 1:36.489 +3313 9:33:28.439 2 1:38.208 +1.686 9:27:46.013
3 1:36.522 9:29:22.535
(33) Maurizio RAUSO 4 1:36.795 +0273 9:30:59.330
T Tal217 +7532 5:26:06.682
2 1:37.708 +4023 9:27:44.390 (43) Pietro ALOISIO
3 1:34.665 +0.980 9:29:19.055 T T42320 +5612 5:25:56.565
4 1:34.474 +0.789 9:30:53.529 2 1:38.378 +1.669 9:27:34.943
5 1:33.685 9:32:27.214 3 1:38.119 +1410 9:29:13.062
6 1:35.314 +1.629 9:34:02.528 4 1:36.709 9:30:49.771
7 1:34.214 +0.529 9:35:36.742 5 1:37.495 +0786 9:32:27.266
8 1:33.792 +0.107 9:37:10.534 6 1:37.611 +0.902 9:34:04.877
9 1:34.448 +0.763 9:38:44.982
(75) Christian SPALLONE
(77) Mattia VIGNATI T 1:39.789 5:32:25.669
T T42.115 8158 9:25:22.070 2 1:40.805 +1016 9:34:06.474
2 1:39.897 +5.940 9:27:01.967
3 1:40.267 +6310 9:28:42.234
4 1:37.801 +384 9:30:20.035
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini
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